
SO HOT, I’LL 
BE EXTRA 
CRISPY!

UPS Systems
Product Rebate Description
Tripp Lite Series Standby UPS Systems
BC350R $7.50 350VA 210W, Desktop Battery Backup, 120V, 3 5-15R Outlets, 5-15P Plug

BC600R $8.00 600VA 300W, Desktop Battery Backup, 120V, 4  5-15R Outlets, 5-15P Plug

BC850R $10.00 850VA 450W, Desktop Battery Backup, 120V, 5  5-15R Outlets, 5-15P Plug
Tripp Lite Series SmartPro® 120V Line-Interactive UPS Systems
SMART1500RT1U $108.11 2000VA 1800W, 120V, Sine Wave Output, 7 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Option, 2U Rack/Tower
Eaton Double-Conversion Extended-Run UPS Systems and Battery Module
9PX2200GRT $230.18 9PX 2200VA 2000W, 208V, 8 C13, 2 C19 Outlets, L6-20P Input, Cybersecure Network Card Option, 

2U Rack/Tower

9SX1500G $166.22 9SX 1500VA 1350W, 208V, 6 C13 Outlets, Cybersecure Network Card Option, Tower

9SXEBM48 $88.53 48V Extended Battery Module (EBM) for 9SX1500 and 9SX1500G UPS Systems, Tower
Tripp Lite Series SmartOnline® Double-Conversion Extended-Run UPS Systems
SU2200RTXLCD2U $209.34 2000VA 1800W, 120V, Sine Wave Output, 7 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Option, 2U Rack/Tower

SU2200RTXLCDN $250.65 2000VA 1800W, 120V, 7 5-15R Outlets, Network Card Included, 2U Rack/Tower

SU5000RT $449.25 5000VA 4500W, 208V, 2 L6-20R and 2 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P Input, Network Card Included, 
3U Rack/Tower

SU5000RTF $517.50 5000VA 4500W, 120/208V, Stepdown Transformer, 18 5-20R, 2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P 
Input, Network Card Included, 6U Rack

SU5000RTFMB $573.75 5000VA 4500W, 120/208V, Stepdown Transformer, Maintenance Bypass, 18 5-20R, 1 Hardwire, 
2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P Input, Network Card Included, 6U Rack

SU5000RTMB $495.00 5000VA 4500W, 208V, Maintenance Bypass, 1 Hardwire, 2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P 
Input, Network Card Included, 3U Rack/Tower

SU6000RT $486.75 6000VA 5400W, 208V, 2 L6-20R and 2 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P Input, Network Card Included, 3U Rack/Tower

SU6000RT4UHVHW $444.65 6000VA 5400W, 208/240/230V, Bypass Switch, Network Card Options, Hardwire, 4U Rack/Tower

SU6000RT4UTFHW $587.43 6000VA 5400W, 120/208/240/230V, Bypass Switch, Network Card Options, Hardwire, 6U Rack/Tower

SU6000RTF $566.25 6000VA 5400W, 120/208V, Stepdown Transformer, 18 5-20R, 2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P 
Input, Network Card Included, 6U Rack

SU6000RTFMB $592.50 6000VA 5400W, 120/208V, Stepdown Transformer, Maintenance Bypass, 18 5-20R, 1 Hardwire, 
2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P Input, Network Card Included, 6U Rack

SU6000RTMB $513.75 6000VA 5400W, 208V, Maintenance Bypass, 1 Hardwire, 2 L6-20R, 1 L6-30R Outlets, L6-30P 
Input, Network Card Included, 3U Rack/Tower

SUINT1000LCD2U $240.68 1000VA 900W, 208/230V, 6 C13 Outlets, C14 Input, Network Card Option, 2U Rack/Tower

SUINT1500LCD1U $106.73 1500VA 1440W, 208/230V, 5 C13 Outlets, C14 Input, Network Card Option, 1U Rack

SUINT2000LCD1U $123.30 2000VA 1600W, 208/230V, 5 C13 Outlets, C14 Input, Network Card Option, 1U Rack

SUINT2000XLCD $138.42 2000VA 1800W, 230V, 7 C13 Outlets, Network Card Options, Tower

SUINT3000XLCD $200.51 3000VA 2700W, 230V, 6 C13 & 1 C19 Outlets, Network Card Options, Tower

Portable Power
Product Rebate Description
Power Stations
GC500L $249.00 500W Lithium-Ion, AC, DC, USB-A, USB-C, QC 3.0

GC1000L $618.00 1000W Lithium-Ion, AC, DC, USB-A, USB-C, QC 3.0

KVM Switches
Product Rebate Description
B021-000-19-HD2 $83.60 1U Rack-Mount Console with 19 in. LCD, 1920 x 1080 (1080p), DVI or VGA Video, TAA

B022-U08-IP $32.44 8-Port 1U Rack-Mount IP KVM Switch (no LCD)

B024-H4U16 $56.16 16-Port 1U Rack-Mount KVM Switch, 4K 60 Hz Video/Audio, USB Peripheral Sharing

Surge Protectors
Product Rebate Description
SS240806 $3.02 8-Outlet Power Strip with Surge Protection, 1050 Joules, 24 in. 

Housing, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord

SS3612 $4.73 12-Outlet Power Strip with Surge Protection, 1050 Joules, 36 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord

SS480806 $3.06 8-Outlets Power Strip with Surge Protection, 1650 Joules, 48 in. Housing, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord

TLP26PD30WCAM $2.74 2 Outlets, 3 USB Ports (30W), 300 Joules, Antimicrobial Protection, 6 ft. (1.8 m) Cord, White

TLP28PD57WCAM $3.33 2 Outlets, 3 USB Ports (57W), 300 Joules, Antimicrobial Protection, 8 ft. (2.4 m) Cord, White

TLP410UCUFOAM $5.11 Conference Room Surge Protector, 4 Rotating Outlets, 4 USB Ports, 1080 Joules, Antimicrobial 
Protection, 10 ft. (3 m) Cord, White

TLP48USBCUFO $4.71 Conference Power Surge Protector, 4 Outlets, 4 USB Ports, 1080 Joules, 8 ft. (2.4 m) Cord, White

TLP68UBAM $1.97 6 Outlets, 4 USB Charging Ports, Retractable USB Charger, 1080 Joules, Antimicrobial Protection, 
8 ft. (2.4 m) Cord, Black

TLP74R $1.08 7 Outlets, 1080 Joules, 4 ft. (1.22 m) Cord, Light Gray

TLP74RB $1.08 7 Outlets, 1080 Joules, 4 ft. (1.22 m) Cord, Black

TLP76MSG $2.26 Eco-Surge, 7 Outlets (6 Individually Controlled), 1080 Joules, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Light Gray

TLP76MSGB $2.26 Eco-Surge, 7 Outlets (6 Individually Controlled), 1080 Joules, 6 ft. (1.83 m), Black

B110-SP-CAT-OD2 $5.90 Outdoor In-Line PoE Surge Protector, IP68 Rated, 1 Gbps, Cat5e/6, IEC Compliant, 110 Punch 
Down, TAA

Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
Product Rebate Description
Basic PDU
EVBAGU23X-E $146.25 Rack PDU G4, 0U, 200-415V, 5-23kW, 16-55A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, Universal End Entry Input
Metered Input PDUs
EVMI4609X $266.27 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 460P9W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMI4609X-06 $266.27 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord

EVMIG332X $194.51 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 240/415V, 17.3kW, 32A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 532P6W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMIGU23A-E $185.25 Universal-Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 12 C13 and 12 C39 Outlets, 
Input Cable Sold Separately

EVMIGU23X-E $229.13 Universal-Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, Input End 
Entry, Input Cable Sold Separately

Managed PDUs
EVMA4609X $345.05 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 460P9W Input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMA4609X-06 $340.18 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V, 17.3kW, 48A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 460P9W Input, 6 ft. Cord

EVMAG332X $259.35 3-Phase Rack PDU G4, 0U, 240/415V, 17.3kW, 32A, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 532P6W input, 10 ft. Cord

EVMAGU23A-E $243.65 Universal Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 12 C13 and 12 C39 Outlets, 
Input Cable Sold Separately

EVMAGU23X-E $286.16 Universal Input Rack PDU G4, 0U, 208V and 415/240V, 24 C13 and 18 C39 Outlets, 
Input Cable Sold Separately

S IZZL ING SUMMER  

SAVINGS ARE HERE !

Instant Rebates

Excludes CDW, Amazon (US & Canada), Provantage and Staples. Rebates apply only to items in stock during the promotional period.

Promotion 

valid 

7/1/24 - 

9/30/24$618UP 
TO 

For more information, please contact: 
TDSYNNEX@eaton.com
seeaton@tdsynnex.com
tripplite@tdsynnex.com

© 2024 Eaton. All rights reserved.Tripp Lite is now part of Eaton. 



24-06-211

Connectivity
Product Rebate Description
USB Cables
M100-006-HD $0.67 Heavy-Duty USB-A to Lightning Sync/Charge Cable, MFi Certified, M/M, USB 2.0, Black/Gray, 6 ft. (1.83 m)

M100-006-WH $1.33 USB-A to Lightning Sync/Charge Cable, M/M, MFi Certified, White, 6 ft. (1.8 m)

U024-003 $0.18 USB 2.0 Extension Cable, USB-A M/F, Black, 3 ft. (0.91 m)

U324-06N-BK $0.38 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Extension Cable, USB-A M/F, Black, 6 in. (15.24 cm)

U326-006-BK $0.65 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable, USB-A to Micro-B, M/M, Black, 6 ft. (1.83 m)

U330-10M $10.00 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Active Extension Repeater Cable, USB-A, M/F, Black, 32.8 ft. (10 m)
USB Adapters
U437-002 $1.21 2-Port USB-C to 3.5 mm Stereo Audio Adapter, USB 2.0, Silver

U444-003-DP8SE $1.25 USB-C to DisplayPort 1.4 Active Adapter Cable, UHD 8K, M/M, Black/Silver, 3 ft. (0.9 m)

U444-006-DP8SE $1.29 USB-C to DisplayPort 1.4 Active Adapter Cable, UHD 8K, M/M, Black/Silver, 6 ft. (1.8 m)

U444-06N-H4GUBC $5.66 USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K HDMI, USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub Port, GbE, HDCP, 60W PD Charging, Black

U444-06N-HGU-C $5.71 USB-C Multiport Adapter, HDMI, USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub Port, Gigabit Ethernet, HDCP, 60W PD Charging, White

U444-06N-HV4GUB $6.84 USB-C Multiport Adapter, 4K HDMI, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps) Hub Port, Gigabit Ethernet, HDCP, Black

UVR-05M-CA $0.64 VR Link Cable for Meta Quest 2, USB-A to USB-C, M/M, USB 3.2 Gen 1, 16.4 ft. (5 m)

UVR-05M-CA-AOC $2.32 VR Link Active Optical Cable (AOC) for Meta Quest 2, USB-A to USB-C, M/M, USB 3.2 Gen 1, 16.4 ft. (5 m)
USB-C Docking Stations
U442-DOCK15-S $2.35 Removable Clip for Laptops and Tablets, 4K HDMI, USB 2.0 Port, 60W PD Charging

U442-DOCK21-B $66.80 Dual Display, 5K 60 Hz DP, 4K 60 Hz HDMI, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A/C Hub, GbE, 85W PD Charging

U442-DOCK40-5 $2.40 Mini Dock and Multiport Adapter, 8K HDMI, USB 3.x Gen 2 (10Gbps) Hub Ports, HDR, HDCP 2.3, 
100W PD Charging

U442-DOCK40-6 $2.80 Mini Dock and Multiport Adapter - 8K HDMI, USB 3.x Gen 2 (10Gbps) Hub Ports, HDR, HDCP 2.3, 
Gigabit Ethernet, 100W PD Charging

U442-DOCK7D-B $19.08 Triple Display, 4K HDMI, DP, VGA, USB 3.x (5Gbps), USB-A Hub, GbE, 100W PD Charging
AV Cables
P568-15M-FBR $14.08 4K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4 (M/M), 49 ft. (15 m)

P568-20M-FBR $15.92 4K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4 (M/M), 65 ft. (20 m)

P568-30M-FBR $17.40 4K HDMI Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4 (M/M), 98 ft. (30 m)

P569-010-MF-ACT $1.85 HDMI Extension Cable with Active Repeater (M/F), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, HDCP 2.2, 10 ft. (3.1 m), TAA

P569-015-MF-ACT $1.93 HDMI Extension Cable with Active Repeater (M/F), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, HDCP 2.2, 15 ft. (4.6 m), TAA

P569-020-MF-ACT $2.00 HDMI Extension Cable with Active Repeater (M/F), 4K 60 Hz, HDR, 4:4:4, HDCP 2.2, 20 ft. (6.1 m), TAA

P580-003-8K6 $0.82 DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors (M/M), 8K 60 Hz, HDR, HBR3, 4:4:4, HDCP 2.2, 3 ft. (0.9 m)

P580-006-8K6 $0.91 DisplayPort Cable with Latching Connectors (M/M), 8K 60 Hz, HDR, HBR3, 4:4:4, HDCP 2.2, 6 ft. (1.8 m)
AV Adapters & Adapter Cables
P134-000 $0.82 DisplayPort to DVI-I Adapter Cable, M/F, 6 in. (15.24 cm)

P134-06N-VGA $1.58 DisplayPort to VGA Active Adapter Video Converter, M/F, 6 in. (15.24 cm)

P136-06N-HDR-W $2.12 DisplayPort to HDMI Active Adapter, 4K 60Hz, HDR, DP 1.2, HDCP 2.2, M/F, 6 in. (15.24 cm), White

P136-06N-HV-V2 $1.37 DisplayPort to VGA/HDMI All-in-One Converter Adapter, DP ver 1.2, 4K 30 Hz HDMI
Fiber Network Cables
N820-01M-TAA $1.05 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 3.3 ft. (1m), TAA

N820-02M-OM4 $1.44 10Gb/40Gb/100Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 
6.6 ft. (2 m)

N820-02M-OM4TAA $1.47 10Gb/40Gb/100Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 
6.6 ft. (2 m) TAA

N820-02M-TAA $1.16 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 6.6 ft. (2 m), TAA

N820-03M-OM4TAA $1.76 10Gb/40Gb/100Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 
9.8 ft. (3 m), TAA

N820-03M-TAA $1.24 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua,  9.8 ft. (3 m), TAA

N820-05M-OM4TAA $1.98 10Gb/40Gb/100Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 
16.4 ft. (5 m), TAA

N820-06M-TAA $1.55 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 19.7 ft.(6 m), TAA

N820-10M-OM4TAA $2.80 10Gb/40Gb/100Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 
32.8 ft. (10 m), TAA

N820-10M-TAA $1.99 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 OFNP Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC), Aqua, 32.8 ft. (10 m), TAA
Extenders
B127A-1A1-BCBH $8.60 USB-C to HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, KVM Support, 4K 60Hz, 4:4:4, USB, PoC, HDCP 2.2, 

up to 230 ft. (70 m), TAA

B127A-1A1-BDBH $8.20 DisplayPort to HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, KVM Support, 4K 60Hz, 4:4:4, USB, PoC, HDCP 2.2, 
230 ft. (70 m), TAA

B127F-1A1-MM-HH $65.75 HDMI over Fiber Extender Kit, 4K 60 Hz, 4:4:4, RS-232, IR, Multimode LC, 985 ft. (300 m), TAA
Transceiver Modules
N286-10G-SR-A $15.95 Arista-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft. (400 m)

N286-10G-SR-C $15.95 Cisco-Compatible SFP-10G-SR SFP+, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft. (400 m)

N286-10G-SR-G $15.95 SFP+, 10GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft. (400 m)

N286-25G-SRS-G $23.20 SFP28, 25GBase-SR, LC Duplex MMF, 25 Gbps, 850 nm, 328 ft. (100 m)

N286-40G-ESR4-G $30.45 QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+, 40GBase-SR4, MTP/MPO MMF, 40 Gbps, 850 nm, 1312 ft. (400 m)

Display Mounts
Product Rebate Description
Rolling Carts
DMCS3255SG62 $19.20 Premier Rolling TV Cart for 32” to 55” Displays, Black Glass Base and Shelf, 

Locking Casters

DMCS3255SG62W $21.12 Premier Rolling TV Cart for 32” to 55” Displays, Frosted Glass Base and Shelf, 
Locking Casters, White

DMCS3770AMUL $46.16 Safe-IT Heavy-Duty Rolling Cart for 37” to 70” Displays, UL Certified, Antimicrobial Protection

DMCS3770ROT $33.50 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37” to 70” Flat-Screen Displays, Rotating Portrait/Landscape Mount

DMCS3770SG75W $23.68 Premier Rolling TV Cart for 37” to 70” Displays, Frosted Glass Base and Shelf, Locking Casters, 
White

DMCSP4560HDS $27.69 Heavy-Duty Streamline Portrait Mobile Cart for 45” to 60” Flat-Panel Displays

DMCS60105HDS $30.03 Heavy-Duty Streamline Landscape Mobile Cart for 60” to 105” Flat-Panel Displays

DMCS70120AMUL $69.24 Safe-IT Heavy-Duty Rolling Cart for 70” to 120” Displays, UL Certified, Antimicrobial Protection
Digital Signage Stands
DMCS3780HDS $23.99 Heavy-Duty Streamline Stand for 37” to 80” Flat-Panel Displays

DMPDS3255CF $12.79 Portable Digital Signage Stand for 32” to 55” Flat-Screen Displays, Folding Portrait/ 
Landscape Mount, Rear Casters

DMPDS4970 $15.69 Portable Digital Signage Stand for 49” to 70” Flat-Screen and Curved-Screen Displays

DMPDS5570S $24.72 Portable Digital Signage Stand for 55” to 70” Flat-Screen and Curved-Screen Displays
Tablet Floor Stands
DMTBS13 $13.44 Secure Floor Stand for 13 in. Tablets, White

DMTBS911 $9.12 Secure Floor Stand for  9.7” to 10.5” Tablets, Height-Adjustable, Black/Silver
Wall Mounts
DWM5070HD $49.84 Height-Adjustable Mount for 50” to 70” Flat-Panel Interactive Displays

DWM7090HD $56.84 Height-Adjustable Mount for 70” to 90” Flat-Panel Interactive Displays

DWMSCL4570VW $30.46 Pop-Out Security Mount with Combination Lock for 45” to 70” TVs and Monitors, Landscape
Height-Adjustable Workstation
WWSSDC $85.20 Sit-Stand Workstation, Clamp-on

Power Strips
Product Rebate Description
PS120406 $2.59 4 Outlets, 12 in. Housing, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord, Silver 

PS120410 $2.87 4 Outlets, 12 in. Housing, 10 ft. (3.05 m) Cord, Silver 

PS240406 $2.31 4 Outlets, 24 in. Housing, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord, Silver 

PS240810 $3.79 8 Outlets, 24 in. Housing, 10 ft. (3.05 m) Cord, Silver

PS2408 $3.65 8 Outlets, 24 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Silver 

PS2408B $3.59 8 Outlets, 24 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Black 

PS3612 $4.01 12 Outlets, 36 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Silver 

PS3612B $3.99 12 Outlets, 36 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Black 

PS4816 $4.83 16 Outlets, 48 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Silver 

PS6020 $5.39 20 Outlets, 60 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Silver 

PS7224 $5.92 24 Outlets, 72 in. Housing, 15 ft. (4.57 m) Cord, Silver

Device Charging
Product Rebate Description
Charging Towers
CST16AC $157.76 16-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White

CST20AC $186.20 20-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White

CST32AC $348.40 16-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White, 
2-Pack (32 Devices Total)

CST40AC $395.40 20-Device AC Charging Tower for Chromebooks, Open Frame, White, 2-Pack (40 Devices Total)
Car/Travel Chargers
U280-C02-S2 $0.27 Dual-Port USB Car Charger for Tablets and Cell Phones, 5V 4.8A (24W)

U280-C03-36W-1B $1.74 3-Port USB Car Charger, USB-C PD 3.0 up to 18W, 2 USB-A QC 3.0 up to 36W

U280-W01-QC3-1 $1.74 1-Port USB Wall/Travel Charger with Quick Charge 3.0 Class A 5/9/12V DC Out, 18W

Isolation Transformer
Product Rebate Description
IS-500 $107.17 Isolator Series 120V 500W Isolation Transformer-

Based Power Conditioner, 4 Outlets
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